120001117 9099 x Kesar Pista -200g 1.00 E 02AUG26 51.03 51.03 - - -

2 8901808004776 2106 Weikfield Falooda Mi EA 80 M 01DEC25 90.00 64.29 50.00 5.51 2.50 2.50 - - - 27.96 2,237.17

120001118 9099 x Mango -200g 1.00 E 02AUG26 53.27 53.27 - - -

Total 160.00 4,380.43

Amount in Words : Four Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Rupees Forty Three Paise Only

Terms and Condition :
- The above rate including delivery at our godown .
- Accept articles only if MFG date is same or after the given "M" date.
- Accept articles only if Expiry / Use By date is same or after the given "E" date.